
Date Event 

Mon. 16th-Fri. 20th Sept. Year 7 CAT’s tests 

Tues. 17th-Fri. 20th Sept. Open Mornings 9.15-11.00 am 

Weds. 18th Sept. Open Evening 5.30-8.00pm 

Mon. 23rd Sept. Year 9 HPV Vaccinations 

Mon. 23rd Sept.-Fri. 4th Oct. Year 11 Tutor-Parent Meetings 

Tues. 1st Oct. Year 7 Study Skills with Elevate 

Weds. 9th Oct. Year 7 Information Evening 

Tues. 15th Oct. Shrewsbury Colleges Group Open Evening 

Thurs. 17th Oct. Year 11 Post-16 Provision Event 

Weds. 23rd Oct. Shrewsbury Colleges Group Open Evening 

Weds. 6th Nov. Year 10 Study Skills with Elevate 

Thurs. 7th Nov. Shrewsbury Colleges Group Open Evening 

Sun. 10th No v. School Production Rehearsal 12-4pm 

Mon. 11th Nov. ‘An Inspector Calls’ Production (Year 11) 

Thurs. 14th Nov. 2018-2019 GCSE Certificate Presentation 
Evening 

Sun. 17th Nov. School Production Rehearsal 12-4pm 

Mon. 18th-Fri. 29th Nov. Year 7 Tutor-Parent Meetings 

Tues. 19th Nov. Shakespeare Schools Festival Rehearsal 

Thurs. 21st Nov. Year 9 Parents Evening 

Fri. 22nd Nov. Year 9 World Skills Show. 

Sun. 24th Nov. School Production Rehearsal 12-6pm 

Tues. 26th Nov. School Production For Primary Schools (P1-3) 

Weds. 27th Nov. School Production (7-10 pm) 

Thurs. 28th Nov. School Production (7-10 pm) 

Fri. 29th Nov. School Production (7-10 pm) 

Weds. 4th-Thurs. 5th Dec. Year 11 Hospitality and Catering Practical Exams 

Mon.2nd-Fri.20th Dec. Year 11 Mock Exams 

Mon. 16th Dec. Christmas Concert (7pm) 

Thurs.19th Dec. Year 7 Carol Service (2pm) 

Fri. 20th Dec. GCSE Poetry Live Trip 

Mon. 6th Jan. PD Day 

Mon.13th-Fri.17th Jan. Year 9 Core Exams 

Thurs. 23rd Jan. Year 11 Parents Evening 

Weds. 5th Feb. GCSE Science Live Trip  

Thurs. 6th Feb. Year 9 Options Evening 

Mon.10th-Fri.14th Feb. GCSE Food and Nutrition Practical Exams 

Thurs. 13th Feb. Year 8 Parents Evening 

Sat.15th-Sat.22nd Feb. Ski Trip 

Mon.2nd-Fri.6th March Year 11 Spring Mock Exams 

Thurs. 5th March Year 10 Parents Evening 

Thurs. 26th March  Year 7 Parents Evening 

Mon.30th March Easter Concert Preparation (Day) and Concert 
(7pm) 

Mon.30th Mar.-Fri.3rd Apr. Art GCSE Exams 

Weds.1st-Sun. 5th Apr. Italy Trip Mon. 20th-Fri.24th Apr. 

Mon. 20th-Fri.24th Apr. MFL Speaking Exams 



Mon.27th Apr.-Fri.1st May Year 7 Core Exams 

Mon.11th-Fri.15th May Year 8 Core Exams 

Mon.11th May-Fri.19th June GCSE Exams 

Mon.15th-Fri.19th June Year 10 Mock Exams 

Thurs. 18th June Year 11 Prom. 

Mon. 29th June Year 6 Induction Day and Parents Evening (7pm) 

Mon.13th-Fri.17th July Yeqr 10 Work Experience 

Mon. 13th July Year 5 Asteroid Attack Day 

Weds.15th-Fri.17th July Year 8 French Trip 

Exam Dates  

Mon.27th Apr.-Fri.1st May Year 7 Core Exams 

Mon.11th-Fri.15th May Year 8 Core Exams 

Mon.13th-Fri.17th Jan. Year 9 Core Exams 

Mon.15th-Fri.19th June Year 10 Mock Exams 

Mon.2nd-Fri.20th Dec. Year 11 Mock Exams 

Mon.2nd-Fri.6th March Year 11 Spring Mock Exams 

Mon.11th May-Fri.19th June GCSE Exams 

Report Dates  

Year 7  

24th Oct. Attitude to Learning 

13th March Attitude to Learning and Progress 

22nd May Attitude to Learning and Progress 

Year 8  

18th Oct. Attitude to Learning 

24th Jan. Attitude to Learning and Progress 

5th June Attitude to Learning and Progress 

Year 9  

11th Oct. Attitude to Learning 

31st Jan. Attitude to Learning and Progress 

19th June Attitude to Learning and Progress 

Year 10  
11th Oct. Attitude to Learning and Target Grades 

14th Feb. Attitude to Learning and Progress 

9th July Attitude to Learning and Progress 

Year 11  

20th January Attitude to Learning and Progress 

3rd April Attitude to Learning and Progress 
 


